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Original cocktail

Koka Houji tea latte 780
“Ninja” SAKEgria 780
Iga NINJA whisky and Ninger ale 780
Koka NINJA whisky and Koka cola 780
“Hanzo”Maccha(Green tea)&Shochu 830
Sparkling
ASAHI Super Dry Draft Beer 650
Black Nikka whisky and soda 650
Claude Cazals Carte Or grand-cru /Champagne 1700
Iga NINJA beer/Mie/Black 330ml 920
THE Karuizawa beer/Nagano/White 330ml 920
Wine
White wine Yamanashi Wine Koshu 900
Red wine Chateau Melcian ATAKANE 1000
Liqueur
“Hanzo” Plum wine 680
“Yamazaki” Plum wine 680
Fruit wine 680

Yuzu Citrus/Mikan Orange/Pear/Strawberry/Strawberry & blueberry/Peach



SAKE

% Sake can be served with cold or hot

Ninja -Wakaebisu-” Junmai from Iga

“NINJA” Tokubetsu Junmai from Koka

“Iga GOEMON” Junmai Ginjo from Iga

“KirigakureSaizo” Junmai Ginjo from Iga

“Hanzo” Junmai Dai Ginjo from Iga

Shochu (Japanese Vodka)
& Sweet potatoes shochu
“Katajikenai”/Kagoshima

“Kagemusya”/Oita

@ Barley shochu

“Moriwaka”/Tokyo

® Rice shochu
“Tadaima-sanjo” Iga

“Tenkamuteki”/Oita

Gin
“Roku”
“KI NO BI” Kyoto Dry Gin / Kyoto
Coffey Gin / Miyagi
“Wa” Gin / Ibaraki
“Wabijin” / Kagoshima
Miyashita Sake Brewery / Okayama
“KI NO BI ~ SEI~ ” Kyoto Dry Gin / Kyoto

glass
180ml
glass
180ml
glass
180ml
glass
180ml
glass

180ml

800

1200
800

1200
1000
1500
1000
1500
1200
1800

680
680

680

680
680

900
880
880
880
880
1180
1400



Whisky
Sun Peace Extra Gold / Mie
Black Nikka Special / Hokkaido&Miyagi
Black Nikka Rich Blend / Hokkaido&Miyagi

Nikka Rare Old Super/Hokkaido&Miyagi

The Nikka premium blended 12 Years Old / Hokkaido&Miyagi

Nikka Single Malt “Miyagikyo” / Sendai, Miyagi

Nikka Single Malt “Yoichi”

Taketsuru / Hokkaido&Miyagi

Taketsuru 17 Years Old / Hokkaido&Miyagi

The Nikka Coffey Grain Whisky / Miyagi

The Nikka Coffey Malt Whisky / Miyagi

The Nikka Coffey Malt Whisky 1996 / Miyagi

The Nikka Coffey Malt Whisky 1998 / Miyagi

Mars Whisky 3 & 7/ Kagoshima

Koh-Kun / Godo Shusei Co., Ltd.

Kirin Oak Master “Taru Kaoru” / Shizuoka

Kirin “Fuji-Sanroku” Non-Chill Filtered/ Shizuoka

Suntory “The Chita” / Aichi

Suntory “The Hakushu” Single Malt Whisky / Yamanashi

Suntory “Yamazaki” / Kyoto

Suntory “Yamazaki” 12 years old / Kyoto

Suntory “Hibiki” / Yamanashi&Kyoto

Suntory “Hibiki” Years Old / Yamanashi&Kyoto

Matsui Pure Malt “Kurayoshi” / Tottori

Matsui Pure Malt “Kurayoshi” 12 years old / Tottori

680

680

680

680

1640

880

980

980

1720

1640

1640

12500

12500

680

680

780

780

780

980

980

1980

1480

2980

980

1720



Brandy
“Budouka” Delaware oak matured / Osaka
Shirayuri Winery Koshu “Grappa” / Yamanashi
Ajimu Winery “HIMIKO” / Oita
Ajimu Winery “Toyo” / Oita
Tsuno Wine “Bojo” / Miyazaki
Iwanohara Vineyard “KIKUSUI Jirushi” / Niigata

“Chateau Mercian Kikyogahara Merlot Eau de Vie de Marc 2008” / Nagano

Vodka
Coffey Vodka Miyagi

Okuhida Vodka / Gifu

Rum
Grace Rum COR COR / Okinawa

Seven Seas / Kochi

Non—alcoholic
Ninger ale/Iga 350ml
Koka Cola/Koka 350ml
Iced Maccha
Green tea (Hot or Ice)
Houji tea (Hot or Ice)
Oolong Tea (Hot or Ice)
HECATE Lime sparkling 275ml
ASAHI Non-Alcohol Dry Zero 330ml
Apple juice
Orange juice
Cranberry juice
Fuji Water 700ml

Fuji Sparkling Water 700ml

980

980

980

980

980

1480

1980

880

880

820

820

650

650

800

580

580

580

800

650

580

580

600

700

700



BOTTLE LIST

Sake
“Ninja - Wakaebisu” Junmai / Iga
“Ninja" Tokubetsu Junmai / Koka
“Iga Goemon” Junmai Ginjo / Iga
“KirigakureSaizo” Junmai Ginjo from Iga
“Hanzo” Junmai Dai Ginjo / Iga
Champagne

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2009

Claude Cazals Carte Or grand-cru
Veuve clicquot Yellow label

Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial
Ruinart Brut Blanc de Blancs

Ruinart Rose

Louis Roederer CRISTAL

Sparkling Wine

Otaru Niagara Sparkling / Hokkaido

Veuve du Vernay Brut / France

Veuve du Vernay Rose / France

Sogga Pere et Fils Sparkling (R) / Nagano

2016

2016

2016

2015

2016

2015

2013

2014

White Wine

Yamanashi Budoushu Koshu Yamato wine / Yamanashi
Bogle-vineyards chardonnay / California

Fish House Sauvignon blanc House-Wine / Washington
Kung-Fu-Girl Riesling Charles Smith / Washington
Pinot Gris Dominique et Julien Frey / Alsace

Puligny Montrachet Florent Garaudet / Cote de Beaune
Meursault Louis Latour / Cote de Beaune

Corton-Charlemagne Louis Latour / Cote de Beaune

6000

6000

7300

7500

8500

11000

13000

13000

18000

18000

40000

6000

6300

7500

10000

5800

6300

6300

6300

6300

12000

16000

32000



2015

2015

2014

2011

2016

2012

2010

2015

2009

1990

2005

2012

2015

Red Wine

Steak House House Wine / Washington / CS,SY,GN

Aiakane / Yamanashi / MBA M

Boom Boom Charles Smith / Washington / SY

Pinot noir Au Bon Climat / Santa-Maria,California / PN

Poupille / Cotes de Castillon / M

Ventoux Xavier Luis Vuitton / Cotes du Rhone / GN,SY,etc

Pinot noir Miura / Santa-Lucia-Highlands,California / PN

Numanthia / Toro-Spain

Ch.Camensac / Haut Medoc / CS,M

ES Gianfranco Fino / Puglia-Italy

Corton-Grancey Louis Latour / Cote de Beaune

Ch.Ducru Beaucaillou / Saint Julien /CS,CF,M

Vosne Romanee Le Clos Goillotte Prieure Roch / Cote de Beaune

Opus One / Napa Vally,California / CS,CF,M,PV,MB

Half bottle

Bourgogne pinot noir Louis Latour / Burgundy

1999Ch. Puygueraud / Bordoux / M,CF,CS,MB

6800

6800

6800

8600

9800

11000

12000

13000

13000

16000

28000

40000

50000

60000

4000

6500



